8-12 ft
Height of Installation: 8-12 ft
= =
Detection Range
Height of installation: 8 ft
LED FIXTURE
DL Series
LED Vapor Tight

EM (Emergency battery, factory installed)
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage (V)
Hour
Rating (L70)
Beam
Angle
Initial Delivered Lumens
(lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Wet
Location M.O.L (inch) Case QTY.
3665300 Yes DL-VT4X/4F/40W/40/120-347V/D 40W 120-347V 50,000 120° 5200 4000 >80 Yes 48 1
3665301 Yes DL-VT4X/4F/40W/50/120-347V/D 40W 120-347V 50,000 120° 5200 5000 >80 Yes 48 1
3664301 Yes DL-VT4X/2F/24W/40/120-347V/D 24W 120-347V 50,000 120° 3100 4000 >80 Yes 24 1
3664302 Yes DL-VT4X/2F/24W/50/120-347V/D 24W 120-347V 50,000 120° 3100 5000 >80 Yes 24 1
3666313 - DL-VT4X/8F/66W/40/120-347V/D 66W 120-347V 50,000 120° 8500 4000 >80 Yes 96 1
3666314 - DL-VT4X/8F/66W/50/120-347V/D 66W 120-347V 50,000 120° 8500 5000 >80 Yes 96 1
3660110 - DL-VT4X/Remote Hand held remote
3660111 - DL-VT4X/TWC Tandem wiring connector
- - S Sensor (factory installed)
- - EM Emergency battery (factory installed)